
Genova
€ 209

Milano
€ 179

Bolzano
€ 229

Brescia
€ 199

Udine € 229

Treviso
€ 229

Venezia € 199

Padova
€ 199

Ferrara
€ 189

R. Emilia
€ 199

Reggio Calabria
€ 129

Bologna
€ 160

Firenze
€ 149

Roma
€ 109

Trieste € 229

Torino
€ 229
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ISCHIA CON TRENO
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160
229
199
209
189
149
209
129
179
179
199
199
129
209
129
109
109
199
129
129

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

BOLOGNA
BOLZANO
BRESCIA
CONEGLIANO
FERRARA
FIRENZE
GENOVA BRIGNOLE
LAMEZIA TERME
MILANO CENTRALE
MILANO ROG.
MONFALCONE
PADOVA
PAOLA
PORTOGRUARO
REGGIO CALABRIA
ROMA TERMINI
ROMA TIBURTINA
REGGIO EMILIA
ROSARNO
SAPRI

08:42
06:42
06:42
08:23
08:11
09:28
05:22
08:43
08:15
08:26
08:27
07:35
09:15
09:10
07:20
11:40
10:57
07:28
08:10
10:08

a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da

229
229
229
229
229
229
199
199
199

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

TORINO P. NUOVA
TORINO P. SUSA
TREVISO
TRENTO
TRIESTE
UDINE
VENEZIA MESTRE
VENEZIA S. LUCIA
VERONA

07:30
07:40
08:45
07:13
08:02
07:27
07:17
07:05
06:52

a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da
a partire da

IL SERVIZIO INCLUDE TRASFERIMENTI A/R: STAZIONE/PORTO, 
PASSAGGI MARITTIMI E TRANSFER PORTO ISCHIA/HOTEL
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